ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEI	VED, the undersigned, CHAI	RTER ONE MORTGAGE COR	₽.
	_	rood Parkway, Richmon s hereby grant,	d, VA 23294
sell, assign, transfer and set ov	crunto: Norwest Morts 800 LaSalle J Suite 1000		nia Corporation
	Minneapolis,		-:1£
all of its rights, title and intere			cipal sum of
ROBIN L. MUCCITELLI,	bearing the date 12/07/98	Hom	
Grantor, to CHARTER ONE		with the bo	enefits and privileges
hereby created, executed by th			
	1 12 1/2-9	·C.	
Said Mortgage was Y	recorded 12-16-9 in Book	in the county	24 C 00 3 3
of SHELBY	n Book	at Page 1/05/ # 1.9	98- 50035
The property describe	ed in said Mortgage is more pa	articularly described as follow	s :
	N BOW, 1ST ADDITION,		
Property Address: 3362 NO	RTH BROKEN BOW BIRMIN	KGHAM, Alabama 35242	
Tax Identification #: 58-10-:			
IN WITNESS WHER	EOF, CHARTER ONE MOI	RTGAGE CORP.	, has caused
this instrument to be signed in	*		, its
Vice President	and witnessed	by Darlene L. Walle	
Assistant Secretary	منتقد مماني	, and in its own name to ackr	
these presents as its act and de	•	of December . 19	98 .
SE MOR	CHARTER ONE MORTGAG	on Contract of the Contract of	
By		Me Zainhara	
SEAL THE	Judith L. McLawhor	on. Vice President	
15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2104 Ginter Street		9-07088
AS SALAGE SE	Richmond, VA 23221	Inst To	
Attented by:		08/19/199	9-07088
Whiles &	Waller	08/19/199 11:40 AM C	ERTIFIED
Darlene L. Waller, A	ssistant Secretary	SHELTY COUNTY AN	NE OF PROBATE
8332 Devils Den Lane	.	SHELLSY COUNTY	8.50
Mechanicsville, VA	23111	001 MAR	
on the of the distance	P.C.		
STATE OF VIRGINIA) COUNTY OF HENRICO)	SS:		
COUNTY OF HEINKICO)			
I, Charlene C.	Thomas a Notary Pul	blic in and for the jurisdiction	aforesaid, do hereby
certify that Judith L.	McLawhorn ,who resi	des at 2104 Ginter Stre	et, Richmond, VA 2322
and is personally known to me			in the foregoing
assignment bearing date on the	·		
	-	.1	
before me, along with De			
corporation, in said jurisdictio	n and by virtue of the power	vested in her by said assignme	
	n and by virtue of the power	vested in her by said assignme	
corporation, in said jurisdiction the same to be the act and deed	n and by virtue of the power	vested in her by said assignments. AGE CORP.	
corporation, in said jurisdiction the same to be the act and deed	n and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTG	vested in her by said assignments AGE CORP. December	nt, acknowledged
corporation, in said jurisdiction the same to be the act and deed Given under my hand	n and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTON and seal this 21st day of C.	vested in her by said assignments AGE CORP. December Charles C	1998 Thomas
Given under my hand Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE P.O. Box 32067	and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTGO and seal this CORP.	December Charlene C. Thomas	1998 Ohmao Notary Public
corporation, in said jurisdiction the same to be the act and deed Given under my hand Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE	n and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTON and seal this 21st day of C.	vested in her by said assignments AGE CORP. December Charles C	1998 Ohmao Notary Public
Given under my hand Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE P.O. Box 32067	and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTGO and seal this CORP.	December Charlene C. Thomas	1998 Ohmao Notary Public
Given under my hand Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE P.O. Box 32067	and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTGO and seal this CORP.	December Charlene C. Thomas	1998 Ohmao Notary Public
Corporation, in said jurisdiction the same to be the act and deed Given under my hand Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE P.O. Box 32067 Richmond, VA 23294	and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTGO and seal this CORP. CORP. CORP.	December Charlene C. Thomas My commission expires:	1998 Ohmao Notary Public
Given under my hand Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE P.O. Box 32067	and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTGO and seal this CORP. CORP.	December Charlene C. Thomas My commission expires:	1998 Ohmao Notary Public
Corporation, in said jurisdiction the same to be the act and deed Given under my hand Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE P.O. Box 32067 Richmond, VA 23294 This is to certify that this instruction of the control of the	and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTON and seal this CORP. CORP. CORP. CORP.	December Charlene C. Thomas My commission expires:	1998 There Public 01/31/2000
Corporation, in said jurisdiction the same to be the act and deed Given under my hand Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE P.O. Box 32067 Richmond, VA 23294 This is to certify that this instruction of the control of the	and by virtue of the power of of CHARTER ONE MORTGO and seal this CORP. CORP.	December Charlene C. Thomas My commission expires:	1998 There Public 01/31/2000